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Congressional Candidate Table 9f

This table was generated on 8/28/19.

Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Cash on Hand
as of June 30, 2019

Candidate Name
SCHIFF, ADAM
KRISHNAMOORTHI, S. RAJA
GOTTHEIMER, JOSH
NUNES, DEVIN G.
DOGGETT, LLOYD
KENNEDY, JOSEPH P llI
NEAL, RICHARD E MR.
MCCARTHY, KEVIN
KILMER, DEREK
FOSTER, G. WILLIAM (BILL)
CUELLAR, HENRY R.
CONNOLLY, GERALD EDWARD
SCALISE, STEVE MR
FOXX, VIRGINIA ANN
BROWNLEY, JULIA
SCHRADER, KURT
KIND, RONALD JAMES
PALLONE, FRANK JR
LUETKEMEYER, W BLAINE
CHU, JUDY
LEWIS, JOHN R.
BUSTOS, CHERI
CRIST, CHARLIE JOSEPH
DUFFY, SEAN*
HIMES, JIM
JEFFRIES, HAKEEM

GRAVES, JOHN THOMAS MR. JR.

MARCHANT, KENNY E MR.
GUTHRIE, S. BRETT HON.
WELCH, PETER
SHERMAN, BRAD
PETERS, SCOTT

RUIZ, RAUL DR

WAGNER, ANN L.
LAHOOD, DARIN MCKAY
SPEIER, JACKIE

FORTENBERRY, JEFFREY L. HONORAI

LIEU, TED

SEWELL, TERRI A.
PASCRELL, WILLIAM J. HON. JR.
WALDEN, GREGORY P. MR.
GRAVES, GARRET
KUSTER, ANN MCLANE
PELOSI, NANCY

COLE, TOM

THOMPSON, MIKE MR.
HOULAHAN, CHRISSY
CARTER, EARL LEROY
THOMPSON, BENNIE G.
LYNCH, STEPHEN

State District

CA
IL
NJ
CA
TX
MA
MA
CA
WA
IL
TX
VA
LA
NC
CA
OR
Wi
NJ
MO
CA
GA
IL
FL
Wi
CT
NY
GA
X
KY
VT
CA
CA
CA
MO
IL
CA
NE
CA
AL
NJ
OR
LA
NH
CA
OK
CA
PA
GA
MS
MA

28
08
05
22
35
04
01
23
06
11
28
11
01
05
26
05
03
06
03
27
05
17
13
07
04
08
14
24
02
00
30
52
36
02
18
14
01
33
07
09
02
06
02
12
04
05
06
01
02
08

Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

*This individual is no longer a candidate seeking election to this office.

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open Cash On Hand

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent

$6,143,791
$5,744,596
$5,683,967
$5,655,570
$4,379,197
$4,201,823
$3,962,356
$3,494,537
$3,114,442
$3,104,803
$3,024,586
$3,015,072
$2,860,928
$2,778,610
$2,715,087
$2,674,782
$2,623,770
$2,580,929
$2,547,103
$2,529,269
$2,351,545
$2,341,273
$2,288,350
$2,244,389
$2,225,329
$2,212,404
$2,199,447
$2,192,876
$2,180,565
$2,166,691
$2,161,436
$2,016,905
$2,003,000
$1,922,451
$1,888,185
$1,863,225
$1,808,953
$1,788,844
$1,731,491
$1,715,786
$1,714,361
$1,615,763
$1,611,614
$1,585,905
$1,565,354
$1,546,996
$1,544,005
$1,541,929
$1,532,833
$1,507,593
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