Congressional Candidate Table 9f

Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Cash on Hand as of June 30, 2019

					Incumbent/	
Rank	Candidate Name	State	District	Party	Challenger/Open	Cash On Hand
1	SCHIFF, ADAM	CA	28	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$6,143,791
2	KRISHNAMOORTHI, S. RAJA	IL	08	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$5,744,596
3	GOTTHEIMER, JOSH	NJ	05	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$5,683,967
4	NUNES, DEVIN G.	CA	22	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$5,655,570
5	DOGGETT, LLOYD	TX	35	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$4,379,197
6	KENNEDY, JOSEPH P III	MA	04	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$4,201,823
7	NEAL, RICHARD E MR.	MA	01	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$3,962,356
8	MCCARTHY, KEVIN	CA	23	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$3,494,537
9	KILMER, DEREK	WA	06	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$3,114,442
10	FOSTER, G. WILLIAM (BILL)	IL	11	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$3,104,803
11	CUELLAR, HENRY R.	TX	28	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$3,024,586
12	CONNOLLY, GERALD EDWARD	VA	11	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$3,015,072
13	SCALISE, STEVE MR	LA	01	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$2,860,928
14	FOXX, VIRGINIA ANN	NC	05	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$2,778,610
15	BROWNLEY, JULIA	CA	26	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,715,087
16	SCHRADER, KURT	OR	05	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,674,782
17	KIND, RONALD JAMES	WI	03	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,623,770
18	PALLONE, FRANK JR	NJ	06	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,580,929
19	LUETKEMEYER, W BLAINE	МО	03	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$2,547,103
20	CHU, JUDY	CA	27	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,529,269
21	LEWIS, JOHN R.	GA	05	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,351,545
22	BUSTOS, CHERI	IL	17	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,341,273
23	CRIST, CHARLIE JOSEPH	FL	13	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,288,350
24	DUFFY, SEAN*	WI	07	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$2,244,389
25	HIMES, JIM	CT	04	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,225,329
26	JEFFRIES, HAKEEM	NY	80	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,212,404
27	GRAVES, JOHN THOMAS MR. JR.	GΑ	14	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$2,199,447
28	MARCHANT, KENNY E MR.	TX	24	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$2,192,876
29	GUTHRIE, S. BRETT HON.	ΚY	02	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$2,180,565
30	WELCH, PETER	VT	00	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,166,691
31	SHERMAN, BRAD	CA	30	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,161,436
32	PETERS, SCOTT	CA	52	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,016,905
33	RUIZ, RAUL DR	CA	36	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,003,000
34	WAGNER, ANN L.	MO	02	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,922,451
35	LAHOOD, DARIN MCKAY	IL	18	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,888,185
36	SPEIER, JACKIE	CA	14	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,863,225
37	FORTENBERRY, JEFFREY L. HONORAI		01	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,808,953
38	LIEU, TED	CA	33	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,788,844
39	SEWELL, TERRI A.	AL	07	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,731,491
40	PASCRELL, WILLIAM J. HON. JR.	NJ	09	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,715,786
41	WALDEN, GREGORY P. MR.	OR	02	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,714,361
42	GRAVES, GARRET	LA	06	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,615,763
43	KUSTER, ANN MCLANE	NH	02	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,611,614
44	PELOSI, NANCY	CA	12	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,585,905
45	COLE, TOM	OK	04	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,565,354
46	THOMPSON, MIKE MR.	CA	05	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,546,996
47	HOULAHAN, CHRISSY	PA	06	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,544,005
48	CARTER, EARL LEROY	GA	01	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,541,929
49	THOMPSON, BENNIE G.	MS	02	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,532,833
50	LYNCH, STEPHEN	MA	80	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,507,593

^{*}This individual is no longer a candidate seeking election to this office.